Name

AGUAYO, IVAN

BELL, GARY
BURDETTE-MILLER, CRYSTAL
CABONARGI, ERIN LAVIN
CASTILLO, RUSTY
EDWARDS, QUALANDRAS
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
FLANAGAN, DEBRA
FOUCHER-WEEKLEY, TANYA
GIDEROF, LISA
GIDEROF, RAMON

HALL, KEVIN

HANSEN, IVAN
HARRIS-WRIGHT, ELIZABETH
HARVEY, CHRISTINE
HAYMAKER, TERRI
HIGHTOWER, VANESSA
HOLT, KEVIN

HUDSON, FRANK

JACK, JAMES

JACKSON, DAISY
JOHNSON, GINA
KELLOGG, RICHELL
KELLY, CHARLES
LATHAM, BELINDA
LAYNE, JENNIFER
LINDSTROM, MARK
LYPSON, LORI
MARSHALL, STETSON
MCGLEAM, GERALD
MCHUGH, TIMOTHY
MCNABB, DARYL
MEEKS, JANICE
NELSON, SARAH
NEWMARK, BOBBIE
PATTERSON, LATONYA
PRENDERGAST, TARA
RAPPE, GRACE

RYAN, EILEEN
SANTANA, DAWN
SHANNON, MARGARITA
SIMON, MIMI

SLEDGE, PAULA

SMITH, KIMBERLY
SMITH-HAWKINS, TARA
SPIELES, PAUL

STALEY, HARRISON
TABB, NINA
TOMAS-FOSTER, LEEANN
TORRES, MALISA
TREVINO, DANIEL
VALENTIN, JENNIFER
VANTREASE, KIM
VAZQUEZ, CYNTHIA
WORRELL, INGRID
ZAMBRANA, DAISY

Public Building Commission of Chicago

Personnel Roster

Title

ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
CONTRACT OFFICER

PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PROCUREMENT
FINANCE ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK
PROCUREMENT COORDINATOR

SR. STAFF ACCOUNTANT
COMPTROLLER

PROGRAM COORDINATOR

DIRECTOR OF CONSTRUCTION
DEPUTY DIR. FOR MUN DESIGN
DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR UTILITIES
CONTROL COORDINATOR

DOCUMENT CONTROL CLERK
DIRECTOR OF PLANNING
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT

SR. PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY DIR. FOR CODE COMPLIANCE
OFFICE MANAGER

ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
STAFF ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY DIR. FOR DIVERISTY AND COMPLIANCE
ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER
ADMIN ASST

PROJECT MANAGER

DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT AND LEGAL AFFAIRS
PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR SPECIAL PROJECTS
PROJECT MANAGER

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

MANAGER OF PROCUREMENT
ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR
PROJECT ACCOUNTANT

STAFF ACCOUNTANT

PROGRAM COORDINATOR/GRAPHIC DESIGN
DIRECTOR OF DESIGN

DIRECTOR OF ENTERPRISE RISK MANAGEMENT
EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT

RISK MANAGEMENT CLERK

PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER

LEGAL ASSISTANT

PLANNING COORDINATOR

HUMAN RESOURCES COORDINATOR
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER

PROJECT MANAGER

RECEPTIONIST

DEPUTY DIR. FOR ENVIRONMENT
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPP. OFFICER
PROGRAM ACCOUNTANT

PROJECT MANAGER

DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES
ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT
CONTRACT OFFICER

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

2011
Salary

$47,000
$66,500
$49,500
$161,981
$136,000
$37,000
$60,000
$60,000
$100,000
$62,000
$130,000
$115,000
$100,000
$50,000
$55,000
$120,000
$43,264
$185,400
$62,500
$108,150
$60,000
$52,000
$46,000
$90,000
$50,000
$50,000
$122,500
$125,000
$50,000
$123,064
$133,694
$128,750
$87,000
$60,000
$50,000
$50,000
$55,000
$120,000
$125,000
$54,080
$40,360
$92,500
$55,000
$62,000
$57,200
$155,324
$115,000
$37,000
$105,000
$52,000
$65,000
$70,400
$125,000
$37,554
$65,000
$44,000



