Public Building Commission of Chicago Personnel Roster

		2011
Name	Title	Salary
AGUAYO, IVAN	ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER	\$47,000
BELL, GARY	CONTRACT OFFICER	\$66,500
BURDETTE-MILLER, CRYSTAL	PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$49,500
CABONARGI, ERIN LAVIN	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR	\$161,981
CASTILLO, RUSTY	DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF PROCUREMENT	\$136,000
EDWARDS, QUALANDRAS	FINANCE ADMINISTRATIVE CLERK	\$37,000
FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL	PROCUREMENT COORDINATOR	\$60,000
FLANAGAN, DEBRA	SR. STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$60,000
FOUCHER-WEEKLEY, TANYA	COMPTROLLER	\$100,000
GIDEROF, LISA	PROGRAM COORDINATOR	\$62,000
GIDEROF, RAMON	DIRECTOR OF CONSTRUCTION	\$130,000
HALL, KEVIN	DEPUTY DIR. FOR MUN DESIGN	\$115,000
HANSEN, IVAN	DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR UTILITIES	\$100,000
HARRIS-WRIGHT, ELIZABETH	CONTROL COORDINATOR	\$50,000
HARVEY, CHRISTINE	DOCUMENT CONTROL CLERK	\$55,000
HAYMAKER, TERRI	DIRECTOR OF PLANNING	\$120,000
HIGHTOWER, VANESSA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$43,264
HOLT, KEVIN	DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT	\$185,400
HUDSON, FRANK	SR. PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$62,500
JACK, JAMES JACKSON, DAISY	DEPUTY DIR. FOR CODE COMPLIANCE	\$108,150
JOHNSON, GINA	OFFICE MANAGER ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER	\$60,000
KELLOGG, RICHELL	STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$52,000 \$46,000
KELLY, CHARLES	DEPUTY DIR. FOR DIVERISTY AND COMPLIANCE	\$90,000
LATHAM, BELINDA	ASSISTANT PROJECT MANAGER	\$50,000
LAYNE, JENNIFER	ADMIN ASST	\$50,000
LINDSTROM, MARK	PROJECT MANAGER	\$122,500
LYPSON, LORI	DIRECTOR OF GOVERNMENT AND LEGAL AFFAIRS	\$125,000
MARSHALL, STETSON	PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$50,000
MCGLEAM, GERALD	DEPUTY DIRECTOR FOR SPECIAL PROJECTS	\$123,064
MCHUGH, TIMOTHY	PROJECT MANAGER	\$133,694
MCNABB, DARYL	DIRECTOR OF FINANCE	\$128,750
MEEKS, JANICE	MANAGER OF PROCUREMENT	\$87,000
NELSON, SARAH	ADMINISTRATIVE COORDINATOR	\$60,000
NEWMARK, BOBBIE	PROJECT ACCOUNTANT	\$50,000
PATTERSON, LATONYA	STAFF ACCOUNTANT	\$50,000
PRENDERGAST, TARA	PROGRAM COORDINATOR/GRAPHIC DESIGN	\$55,000
RAPPE, GRACE	DIRECTOR OF DESIGN	\$120,000
RYAN, EILEEN	DIRECTOR OF ENTERPRISE RISK MANAGEMENT	\$125,000
SANTANA, DAWN	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT	\$54,080
SHANNON, MARGARITA	RISK MANAGEMENT CLERK	\$40,360
SIMON, MIMI	PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER	\$92,500
SLEDGE, PAULA	LEGAL ASSISTANT	\$55,000
SMITH, KIMBERLY	PLANNING COORDINATOR	\$62,000 \$57,000
SMITH-HAWKINS, TARA	HUMAN RESOURCES COORDINATOR CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER	\$57,200
SPIELES, PAUL STALEY, HARRISON	PROJECT MANAGER	\$155,324 \$115,000
TABB, NINA	RECEPTIONIST	\$37,000
TOMAS-FOSTER, LEEANN	DEPUTY DIR. FOR ENVIRONMENT	\$105,000
TORRES, MALISA	EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPP. OFFICER	\$52,000
TREVINO, DANIEL	PROGRAM ACCOUNTANT	\$65,000
VALENTIN, JENNIFER	PROJECT MANAGER	\$70,400
VANTREASE, KIM	DIRECTOR OF HUMAN RESOURCES	\$125,000
VAZQUEZ, CYNTHIA	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$37,554
WORRELL, INGRID	CONTRACT OFFICER	\$65,000
ZAMBRANA, DAISY	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$44,000